

SW Des Moines Street - Prairie Trail to Magazine Native Planting Bid Tabulation October 15th, 2019							Applied Ecological		EOR Iowa, LLC.		Redbud Landscaping	
ITEM NO.	SUDAS REFERENCE	ITEM	UNIT	TOTAL	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price
		DIVISION 9 - SITE WORK AND LANDSCAPING										
9.01	9040-108-N-3	WATTLES, STRAW 9" (INCLUDES REMOVAL)	LF	200	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$5.07	\$1,014.00	\$3.15	\$630.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
9.02	9040-108-N-3	PRE-EXISTING WATTLES REMOVAL	LF	4,700	\$2.00	\$9,400.00	\$1.23	\$5,781.00	\$1.50	\$7,050.00	\$0.50	\$2,350.00
9.03	9040-108-N-3	PRE-EXISTING SILT FENCE REMOVAL	LF	1,500	\$2.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.56	\$2,340.00	\$2.50	\$3,750.00	\$0.35	\$525.00
9.04	SEE DESCRIPTION	VEGETATION REMOVAL, SITE PREPARATION	AC	0.5	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,288.00	\$1,644.00	\$850.00	\$425.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,050.00
9.05	9010-108-B-3, 301-0	CONVENTIONAL SEEDING, CUSTOM WET PRAIRIE MIX	AC	3.5	\$3,500.00	\$12,250.00	\$4,314.00	\$15,099.00	\$2,550.00	\$8,925.00	\$2,400.00	\$8,400.00
9.06	9010-108-B-3, 301-0	CONVENTIONAL SEEDING , CUSTOM MESIC PRAIRIE MIX	AC	5.0	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$3,498.00	\$17,490.00	\$2,050.00	\$10,250.00	\$1,700.00	\$8,500.00
9.07	9010-108-Q-2	EROSION CONTROL MULCHING, HYDRAULIC MULCHING, BFM	AC	8.5	\$3,500.00	\$29,750.00	\$4,734.00	\$40,239.00	\$3,000.00	\$25,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$28,050.00
9.08	9040-205-3-A	TEMPORARY ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 3 EXTENDED TERM	SY	222	\$5.00	\$1,110.00	\$2.75	\$610.50	\$2.40	\$532.80	\$3.00	\$666.00
9.09	SEE DESCRIPTION	PLANTING MAINTENANCE, 10 ACRES	TRIP	9	\$5,500.00	\$49,500.00	\$2,502.00	\$22,518.00	\$1,800.00	\$16,200.00	\$2,600.00	\$23,400.00
		DIVISION 11 - MISCELLANEOUS								\$0.00		\$0.00
11.01	11,020 - 108-A-0	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,830.00	\$5,830.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
					Total Estimated Construction Costs	\$132,410.00		\$112,565.50		\$80,262.80		\$77,441.00